



7th, 8th, 9th January 2023

Maitree Alumni Meet Muskaan

7th January 2023



9th to 12th January 2023

### स्बरोजणार मेला

Entrepreneurship week

7th to 12th January 2023



10th January 2023

SMART- C-THON

10th & 11th January 2023



11th January 2023

#### navrang

College Annual Cultural Evening

12th & 13th January 2023

Invitation for College week
Celebrations

To,

From:

The Principal,

Janseva Samiti Sanchalit

Shri M. D. Shah Mahila College of Arts & Commerce

Smt. T.S. Bafna Junior College of Arts & Commerce

Smt. P. G. Rathod HSC Vocational Section

B.J. Patel Road ,Near Liberty Garden , Malad (W) Mumbai -400064





7<sup>th</sup>, 8<sup>th</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup> January 2023

Maitree Alumni Meet Muskaan

7<sup>th</sup> January 2023



9thJanuary 2023

#### स्वरीजणार मेला Entrepreneurship week

7<sup>th</sup> to 12<sup>th</sup> January 2023



10th January 2023

SMART-🚫-THON

10<sup>th</sup> & 11<sup>th</sup> January 2023



11th January 2023

#### NAVRANG

College Annual Cultural Evening

12th & 13th January 2023

## M.D MAHOTSAV

**College Annual Week Celebrations** 

<u>Dr. Mohanbhai Patel</u> PRESIDENT JANSEVA SAMITI

> Smt. Nisha Sagar VICE PRESIDENT

Dr. B.H.Mehta
SECRETARY

<u>Dr. Kalpana Dave</u> SECRETARY

Dr. Deepa Sharma PRINCIPAL





# An Intercollegiate Sports Competition 7<sup>th</sup>, 8<sup>th</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup> January 2023 INAUGURAL & OATH CEREMONY - 8:00 AM

### Ms. Suvarna Bartakke Palav

(International Kabaddi Player, Shivchatrapati Awardee)

Guest of Honour

### Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti) will preside over the function

Valedictory function

Venue : College Ground

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u> <u>PRINCIPAL</u> <u>Ms. Priyanka Tikawade</u> <u>CONVENER</u>



## Maitree Alumni association

Cordially Invites you for

The Alumni Meet (Muskaan) 2022-2023

Date: 7th January 2023

Time: 4 pm

AN EVENING FULL OF MASTI, GAMES, CHIT-CHAT & DJ

Venue: College Ground

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u> PRINCIPAL Ms. Zankhana Thakkar
CONVENER





### Career Mela

9th to 12th January 2023

Inaugural Function - 10:30 a.m

### Ms. Poonam Karirkanwal

(Mrs India 2020)

Guest of Honour

### Dr. Mohanbhai <u>Patel</u>

(President Janseva Samiti) will preside over the function

Venue : College Ground

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u>

<u>PRINCIPAL</u>

<u>Dr. Rajesh Chheda</u> CONVENER



### स्वरोजिगार मेला Entrepreneurship week

Date: 7th to 12th January 2023

Time: 10.00 a.m - 4.00 p.m.

### Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti) will preside over the function

Venue : College Ground

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u> <u>PRINCIPAL</u> Ms. D.Vidyalaxmi
CONVENER





17<sup>th</sup> Intercollegiate Competition of Sports & Cultural events for Administrative Staff Date: 10th January 2023

Inaugural Function - 10:00 am

### Dr. Vilas Nandawadekar

(Registrar, SNDT Women's University)

Guest of Honour

### Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti)
will preside over the function

Venue : Surajba Sabhagruh

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u> <u>PRINCIPAL</u> Ms. Manasi Sarang



### SMART- - THON

AIM IS TO LEARN NOT TO WIN

A TECHNICAL FEST

Date: 10th & 11th January 2023

Inaugural Function - 10:30 am

### Dr. Sanjay Shedmake

(Director , Board of Examination & Evaluation)

Guest of Honour

### Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti) will preside over the function

Venue : Surajba Sabhagruh

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u>

PRINCIPAL

<u>Dr. Preety Jain</u> CONVENER



# MELANGE 8 The Media Fest

An Intracollegiate Event

Date: 11<sup>th</sup> January 2023

INAUGURAL FUNCTION - 11:00 AM

Mr. Avadhoot Gupte

Indian singer , musicians and writer Guest of Honour

Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti) will preside over the function

Valedictory function

Venue : College Ground

<u>Dr. Deepa Sharma</u>

PRINCIPAL

<u>Dr. Preety Jain</u> CONVENER



### NAVRANG

College Annual Cultural Evening

Celebrating the culture of India

Date: 12th & 13th January 2023

time: 4:30 pm

Ms. Aruna Irani (Indian Actress)

Guest of Honour

Ms. Supriya Pilgaonkar (Indian Actress & Casting Director) Guest of Honour

#### Dr. Mohanbhai Patel

(President Janseva Samiti)
will preside over the function

Venue : College Ground

<u>Dr.Deepa Sharma</u> PRINCIPAL Ms. Shubha Acharya VICE-PRINCIPAL

Mr. Ramlakhan Vishwakarma CONVENER Ms. Sudha Deshpande CONVENER